
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Probation Department 
 

Department Contract Representative  Thomas Kamara, Director of 
Probation Administration 

Telephone Number (909)387-9665 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Health 
Care Services 

Contractor Representative Public Consulting Group CA 

Telephone Number       

Contract Term January 30, 2023 – December 31, 
2026 

Original Contract Amount $2,500,000 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $2,500,000 

Cost Center 4810001000 

 
Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
Acceptance of grant award and approval the corresponding Acknowledgment 
of Grant Terms and Conditions, including a non-standard term, from the 
California Department of Health Care Services for the Providing Access and 
Transforming Health – Justice-Involved Planning and Capacity Building 
Program, Round 3 in the amount of $2,500,000, for the performance period of 
January 30, 2023 through December 31, 2026. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Maria L. Insixiengmay, Deputy County Counsel      Tracy Reece, Chief Probation Officer 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


